
ÖM i Terräng 1 maj 2013 i Lofta, Föra socken. Arr: Föra AIK

Klass Plac Namn Född Klubb Tid

F 9 1 Linnea Hermansson -05 Högby IF 5,17
1 km 2 Adeleine Lindqvist -05 Högby IF 6,34

P 9 1 Johannes Axelsson -04 Föra AIK 4,38
1 km 2 Adam Carlsson -04 Högby IF 5,40

3 Alvin Carlsson -06 Högby IF 5,55

F 11 1  Tilde Emilsson -02 Högby IF 4,01
1 km 2  Ida Nilsson -03 Högby IF 4,05

3  Hanna Lundberg -03 Högby IF 4,07
4  Nelly Össmar -03 Högby IF 4,24

P 11 1 Anton Hermansson -02 Högby IF 3,51
1 km 2  Leo Nilsson -03 Högby IF 3,52

3  Oskar Toreld -03 Högby IF 4,22
4 Noa Sjökvist -03 IFK Borgholm 4,23

F 13 1 Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF 9,23
2 km 2  Elin Nilsson -01 Högby IF 10,29

P 13 1  Billy Nilsson -00 Högby IF 7,37
2 km 2  Simon Carrington -00 Högby IF 7,40

3 Joakim Axelsson -00 Föra AIK 8,18
4  Simon Strand -00 Högby IF 8,28
5  Lukas Nilsson -00 Högby IF 9,39
6  Fabian Lindblad -00 Högby IF 10,09
7  Emil Johansson -01 Föra AIK 10,14

F 15 1  Julia Samuelsson -99 Högby IF 16,52
3,8 km 2 Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF 16,59

P 15 1  Nils Hammaräng Grip -98 Högby IF 14,44
3,8 km 2 Cakkrit Camtrakon -99 FIK Färjestaden 15,46

3  Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF 17,22
4  Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF 18,00
5  Elias Lindblad -98 Högby IF 18,08
6 Viktor Magnusson -'-99 FIK Färjestaden 18,17
7 Anton Ohlsson -99 FIK Färjestaden 18,25
8  Oscar Johansson -98 Föra AIK 19,30
9 Jacob Asp -98 Föra AIK 20,39



F 17 1 Alice Asp -97 Föra AIK 18,10
3,8 km 2  Ofelia Karlsson -96 Högby IF 18,11

P 17 1 Albin Sulov -97 FIK Färjestaden 15,17
3,8 km 2 Gustav Lindqvist -96 Högby IF 15,59

K 1 Camilla Pettersson -68 Högby IF 16,35
3,8 km 2  Julia Samuelsson -99 Högby IF 16,52

3 Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF 16,59
4  Camilla Persson -62 Högby IF 17,48
5 Ida Persson -88 Högby IF 17,56
6 Anita Jönsson -63 Högby IF 17,59
7 Alice Asp -97 Föra AIK 18,10
8  Ofelia Karlsson -96 Högby IF 18,11
9 Git Karlsson -68 Högby IF 18,35
10  Charlotte Harriesson -65 Högby IF 19,01
11 Irene Rohde -56 Högby IF 19,10
12 Anita Svensson -58 Högby IF 19,28

M  1  Tomas Olsson -77 Högby IF 12,00
3,8 km 2  Ken Slättengren -95 Högby IF 12,36

3  Sonny Karlsson -67 Högby IF 12,58
4 Tobias Ingvarsson -76 Högby IF 13,22
5 Carl-Gustaf Nilsson -52 Högby IF 14,25
6 Ola Slättengren -63 Högby IF 14,34
7  Zef Kolaj -94 Högby IF 14,43
8  Nils Hammaräng Grip -98 Högby IF 14,44
9  Per Hammarägn Grip -59 Högby IF 15,02
10  Henrik Carlsson -65 Högby IF 15,03
11  Max Harriesson -66 Högby IF 15,03
12 Alexander Karlsson -86 Föra AIK 15,05
13 Anders Sjöqvist -72 IFK Borgholm 15,12
14 Albin Sulov -97 FIK Färjestaden 15,17
15  Olle Willsund -94 Högby IF 15,18
16 Kent Lindblad -71 Högby IF 15,32
17 Cakkrit Camtrakon -99 FIK Färjestaden 15,46
18 Gustav Lindqvist -96 Högby IF 15,59
19 Anders Lundqvist -68 Föra AIK 15,59
20 Mattias Sjöqvist -77 IFK Borgholm 16,05
21  Christer Persson -62 Högby IF 17,05
22 Peter Össmar -79 Högby IF 17,21
23  Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF 17,22
24  Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF 18,00
25 Stefan Rohde -55 Högby IF 18,07
26  Elias Lindblad -98 Högby IF 18,08
27 Viktor Magnusson -'-99 FIK Färjestaden 18,17
28 Anton Ohlsson -99 FIK Färjestaden 18,25
29 Olle Andersson -55 Föra AIK 19,27
30  Oscar Johansson -98 Föra AIK 19,30
31  Pren Kolaj -60 Högby IF 20,12
32 Jacob Asp -98 Föra AIK 20,39



M 35 1 Tobias Ingvarsson -76 Högby IF 13,22
3,8 km 2 Mattias Sjöqvist -77 IFK Borgholm 16,05

M 40 1 Anders Sjöqvist -72 IFK Borgholm 15,12
3,8 km 2 Kent Lindblad -71 Högby IF 15,32

K 45 1 Camilla Pettersson -68 Högby IF 16,35
3,8 km 2 Git Karlsson -68 Högby IF 18,35

 Charlotte Harriesson -65 Högby IF 19,01

M 45 1  Sonny Karlsson -67 Högby IF 12,58
3,8 km 2  Henrik Carlsson -65 Högby IF 15,03

3  Max Harriesson -66 Högby IF 15,03
4 Anders Lundqvist -68 Föra AIK 15,59

K 50 1  Camilla Persson -62 Högby IF 17,48
3,8 km 2 Anita Jönsson -63 Högby IF 17,59

M 50 1 Ola Slättengren -63 Högby IF 14,34
3,8 km 2  Per Hammarägn Grip -59 Högby IF 15,02

3  Christer Persson -62 Högby IF 17,05
4  Pren Kolaj -60 Högby IF 20,12

K 55 1 Irene Rohde -56 Högby IF 19,10
3,8 km 2 Anita Svensson -58 Högby IF 19,28

M 55 1 Stefan Rohde -55 Högby IF 18,07
3,8 km 2 Olle Andersson -55 Föra AIK 19,27

M 60 1 Carl-Gustaf Nilsson -52 Högby IF 14,25
3,8 km
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